OTkpbIThI Kybok Benapycu
BpecrT, 29.6. - 2.7.2022

AuctaHuua 15 MyxuunHbl, 100m Bpacc OTKpbITbIE
01.07.2022 -17:12 Pe3ynbTaTbl PMHabHbIN
Pekopg Pb 58.29 LWNMAHOBWY, Nnbsa BLR 01.01.2019

KMC : 1:09.00 / MC: 1:03.99 / MCMK : 59.64

Oukm: FINA 2021

Mecto ®amunusa, Nma r/p PaspsarKomanpa R.T.
1. UIUMAHOBWY, Nnbsa 1994 MCMHKMWMHCK +0,64
50m: 27.20 27.20 100m: 59.37 32.17
2. 4YTMKOB, AHTOH 1997 3MC Poccus +0,61
50m: 28.16 28.16 100m: 59.82 31.66
3. HUKOJIAEB, AHgpeii 1992 MCMHKPoccus +0,65
50m: 27.61 27.61 100m: 1:00.17 32.56
4. KHbILWEB, AHTOH 2001 MC Tomenbckast o6nact +0,81
50m: 28.67 28.67 100m: 1:02.63 33.96
5. NTABVHLIEB, KoHCcTaHTuH 1998 MC  MwuHCK +0,63
50m: 30.61 30.61 100m: 1:03.90 33.29
6. HAYMUYWK, EBrexuia 2006 KMC MwuHCK +0,63
50m: 29.92 29.92 100m: 1:04.13 34.21
7. PEPELWUTWNAH, Huk 2003 KMC MwuHckas obnacTb +0,71
50m: 29.12 29.12 100m: 1:04.20 35.08
8. MABJIOBEL, AmuTpuii 2004 MC  MwuHcK +0,73
50m: 29.66 29.66 100m: 1:04.87 35.21
EXH 3AMKO, Bnaauncnas 2005 MC TpoaHeHckas obnacTb
EXH KOBAJIEB, HuknTa 2003 MC Bwutebckas o6nacTtb

PesynbTtar

59.37

59.82

1:00.17

1:02.63

1:03.90

1:04.13

1:04.20

1:04.87

pas3psag Ouku

MCK

MC

MC

MC

MC

KMC

KMC

KMC

879

859

844

749

705

697

695

674

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511 Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

02.07.2022 18:33 - CtpaHuua 1



