15 01.07.2022 - 17:12

, 100m

				58.29		,	BLR			01.01.2019
KMC:1	:09.00 / M	C: 1:03.99	/ MCMK	C: 59.64						
: FINA	A 2021									
	,			/			R.T.			
1.	50	,	07.00	1994	50.07	20.47	+0,64	59.37	879	
_	50m:	27.20	27.20	100m:	59.37	32.17				
2.	, 50m:	28.16	28.16	1997 100m:	59.82	31.66	+0,61	59.82	859	
3.	,			1992			+0,65	1:00.17	844	
	50m:	27.61	27.61	100m:	1:00.17	32.56				
4.	, 50m:	28.67	28.67	2001 100m:	1:02.63	33.96	+0,81	1:02.63	749	
5.				1998			+0,63	1:03.90	705	
o.	50m:	30.61	30.61	100m:	1:03.90	33.29	. 0,00	1100100	, 00	
6.	,			2006			+0,63	1:04.13	697	
	50m:	29.92	29.92	100m:	1:04.13	34.21				
7.		,		2003			+0,71	1:04.20	695	
_	50m:	29.12	29.12	100m:	1:04.20	35.08				
8.	50m:	29.66	29.66	2004 100m:	1:04.87	35.21	+0,73	1:04.87	674	
EXH	,			2005						
EXH	,			2003						